(B)   (C)   (D)   (E)   (F)
   GROSS   EXPENSE OF   COST OR
   SALES PRICE   SALE   DEPREC.   GAIN OR LOSS OTHER BASIS
   }}}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

800,000. 800,000. 0. 0. 0.
}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

CAPITAL GAINS DIVIDENDS FROM PART IV 583,009.
   }}}}}}}}}}}}}}}
TOTAL TO FORM 990‐PF, PART I, LINE 6A 562,743.
   ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 2FORM 990‐PF  INTEREST ON SAVINGS AND TEMPORARY CASH INVESTMENTS

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   (A)   (B)   (C)
   REVENUE   NET INVESTMENT   ADJUSTED
SOURCE   PER BOOKS   INCOME   NET INCOME
}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}}}}}  }}}}}}}}}}}}}}  }}}}}}}}}}}}}}
K‐1:  CORE FIXED INCOME CTF 98,215. 98,215.
K‐1:  DTC SHORT DURATION FIXED
INCOME CTF 25,044. 25,044.
K‐1:  METROPOLITAN REAL ESTATE
SECONDARY 821. 821.
K‐1: AEW PARTNERS FUND VIII
FEEDER LP 25,647. 25,647.
K‐1: DTC PRIVATE EQUITY IV, LP 5,833. 5,833.
K‐1: DTC PRIVATE EQUITY VI, LP 5,242. 5,242.
K‐1: DTC PRIVATE EQUITY V‐Q,
LP 15,470. 15,470.
K‐1: METROPOLITAN REAL ESTATE 1,423. 1,423.
PINNACLE BANK 388. 388.

}}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}}}
TOTAL TO PART I, LINE 3 178,083. 178,083.
   ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~  ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~  ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

STATEMENT(S) 1, 2

CLIENT 25,2

, LPLP
VI, LPI, LP
V‐Q,V‐Q,

L ESTATEESTAT

COPY~~~~~~~~
H INVESTH INV

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   NET   NET

KS   KS
}}}}}}  }}}}}}
8,215.,215.

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}
THE DAN AND MARGARET MADDOX FUND, INC.   23‐7017790

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 3FORM 990‐PF   DIVIDENDS AND INTEREST FROM SECURITIES

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   CAPITAL   (A)   (B)   (C)
   GROSS   GAINS   REVENUE   NET INVEST‐   ADJUSTED
SOURCE   AMOUNT   DIVIDENDS   PER BOOKS  MENT INCOME  NET INCOME
}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}
DTC FORM 1099 867,135. 583,009. 284,126. 284,126.
K‐1: AEW PARTNERS
FUND VIII 3,280. 0. 3,280. 3,280.
K‐1: CORE FIXED
INCOME CTF 3,550. 0. 3,550. 3,550.
K‐1: DTC PRIVATE
EQUITY IV, LP 28,161. 0. 28,161. 28,161.
K‐1: DTC PRIVATE
EQUITY V, LP 4,404. 0. 4,404. 4,404.
K‐1: DTC PRIVATE
EQUITY VI ‐ Q, LP 5,733. 0. 5,733. 5,733.
K‐1: DTC SHORT
DURATION FIXED
INCOME CTF 44. 0. 44. 44.
K‐1: INTERNATIONAL
EQUITY CTF 182,010. 0. 182,010. 182,010.
K‐1: METROPOLITAN
REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS 1,397. 0. 1,397. 1,397.
K‐1: METROPOLITAN
REAL ESTATE
PARTNERS SECONDARY 990. 0. 990. 990.

}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}
TO PART I, LINE 4 1,096,704. 583,009. 513,695. 513,695.
   ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
STATEMENT 4FORM 990‐PF   OTHER INCOME

}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}

   (A)   (B)   (C)
   REVENUE   NET INVEST‐   ADJUSTED
DESCRIPTION   PER BOOKS   MENT INCOME   NET INCOME
}}}}}}}}}}}   }}}}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}} }}}}}}}}}}}}